PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: POUDRE R-1

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding

Swap

Charter Debt

Audit

CSlI

Other

Payment

Payment

State Share

State Paid

Share to be Paid

July $ 9,530,393.43 -$ 15,005.00 -$ 145,176.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,370,212.23 $0.00 $9,370,212.23 $114,364,721.12 $9,530,393.43 $ 104,834,327.69
August $ 9,530,393.43 -$ 15,000.00 -$ 144,426.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.53 $9,370,967.74 $9,370,212.23 $ 755.51 $114,364,721.12 $19,060,786.86  $ 95,303,934.26
September $ 9,530,393.43 -$ 15,000.00 -$ 144,426.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,370,967.21 $9,370,967.74 -$ 0.53 $114,364,721.12 $28,591,180.29 $ 85,773,540.83
October $ 9,530,393.43 -$ 15,000.00 -$ 144,426.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,370,967.21 $9,370,967.21 $0.00 $114,364,721.12 $38,121,573.72 $76,243,147.40
November $ 9,530,393.43 -$ 15,000.00 -$ 144,426.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,370,967.21 $9,370,967.21 $0.00 $114,364,721.12 $47,651,967.15 $66,712,753.97
December $ 8,392,952.07 -$ 15,000.00 -$ 144,397.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8,233,554.11 $9,370,967.21 -$1,137,413.10 $112,089,838.44 $56,044,919.22  $56,044,919.22
January $ 9,340,872.50 -$ 15,000.00 -$ 145,130.77 $0.00 -$ 4,133.71 -$ 71,403.31 $9,105,204.71 $ 8,233,554.11 $ 871,650.60 $112,090,154.24 $65,385,791.72 $46,704,362.52
February $9,365,111.54 -$ 15,000.00 -$ 145,130.77 $0.00 -$ 467.21 $0.00 $ 9,204,513.56 $9,105,204.71 $ 99,308.85 $112,211,349.43 $74,750,903.26 $ 37,460,446.17
March $ 9,383,937.81 -$ 15,000.00 -$ 145,106.61 $0.00 -$ 467.48 $0.00 $9,223,363.72 $ 9,204,513.56 $ 18,850.16 $112,286,654.49 $84,134,841.07 $28,151,813.42
April $9,383,937.81 -$ 15,000.00 -$ 145,106.61 $0.00 -$ 467.48 $0.00 $9,223,363.72 $9,223,363.72 $0.00 $112,286,654.49 $93,518,778.88 $ 18,767,875.61
May $ 9,383,937.80 -$ 15,000.00 -$ 145,106.61 $0.00 -$ 467.48 $0.00 $9,223,363.71 $9,223,363.72 -$ 0.01 $112,286,654.49 $ 102,902,716.68 $ 9,383,937.81
June $ 9,366,333.22 -$ 15,000.00 -$ 145,106.60 $0.00 $371.03 -$ 0.02 $ 9,206,597.63 $9,223,363.71 -$ 16,766.08 $112,269,049.90 $112,269,049.90 $0.00

TOTALS : $ -$ 180,005.00 -$1,737,967.01 $0.00 -$ 5,632.33 -$ 71,402.80



